8.A.1)	Non-Renew	2018-2019	Winter S	ports Su	pplemental	Contracts
--------	-----------	-----------	----------	----------	------------	------------------

PROPOSED RESOLUTION: It is the recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools that the Board of Education non-renew the 2018-2019 winter sports supplemental coaching contracts.

Varsity Girls Basketball	Will Franklin				
Asst. Girls Basketball	Jill Baird				
Varsity Boys Basketball	Bill Stanton				
Asst. Boys Basketball	Derek Patterson				
Asst. Boys Basketball (Freshmen)	Kyle Patterson				
MS Boys Basketball	Will Ginder				
MS Boys Basketball	Dan McKinstry				
MS Girls Basketball	Kevin McKinstry				
MS Girls Basketball	Kevin McKinstry				
HS Cheerleading	Kristen Johnson				
Asst. HS Cheerleading	Roberta Brittain				
_	Haley Smith				
Varsity Wrestling	Dan Kibler				
Motion by and Seconded by _					
The president declared the resolution, a	aye(s) to nay(s).				
8.A.2) Approve Continuing Contract					
PROPOSED RESOLUTION: It is the recommendation	of the Superintendent of Schools				
that the Board of Education approve the Continuing Contract for the following employee:					
Cananatha Kama Cuida	on an Carringalan				
Samantha Kerns, Guida	ance Councelor				
Motion by and Seconded by					
The president declared the resolution, a					
· ——, ———	, , , ,				

8.A.3) Approve One Year Limited Contracts

PROPOSED RESOLUTION: It is the recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools that the Board of Education approve One Year Limited Contracts for the following employees:

	Kristen Evans Elizabeth Fink Logan Gatchel Dan Kibler	Danielle Aeschbacher(2 nd 1 yr Contract) Ashlee Dawson (2 nd 1 yr Contract) Taylor Jornigan (2 nd 1 yr Contract) Kristen Orr (2 nd 1 yr Contract)
Motion by	and Se	econded by
The president dec	clared the resolution	, aye(s) to nay(s).
PROPOSED RESO		ntracts Inmendation of the Superintendent of Schools Year Limited Contracts for the following
	Eric Barone	Erica Kreshon
	Kandace Best	Jamison Lewis
		Melissa Roberts
	Jennnifer Congemi	Beth Rutledge
	Carrie Cope	Jaclyn Ryan
Motion by	and Se	econded by
		aye(s) to nay(s).
PROPOSED RESO that the Board of following for the 2	Education approve the	I Contracts Immendation of the Superintendent of Schools Technology Personnel Contracts for the pending back ground checks and other board
	Reeves \$25.00 per Brown \$25.00 per	
Motion by	and Se	econded by
The president dec	clared the resolution	econded by aye(s) to nay(s).

PROPOSED RESOLUTION: It is the recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools that the Board of Education approve the following Classified Substitutes:

	Kathleen McLaughlin Timothy Hooley	-	ation Aide	
	nt declared the resoluti			
PROPOSED that the Box	Renew Part-time Te RESOLUTION: It is the ard of Education non-re school year:	recommendation	•	
	Shari Hays	Carr	nen Nocera	
	nt declared the resolution			
PROPOSED	rove Volunteer RESOLUTION: It is the ard of Education approv		•	
	Bill Stanton	HS Baseball		
	nt declared the resolution			
PROPOSED	rove Athletic Worker RESOLUTION: It is the ard of Education approv	recommendation	•	
		Lavender ie Dattilio		
Motion by _ The preside	nt declared the resolution	and Seconded by	/ _aye(s) to	 nay(s)

	recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools the following field trips, pending approval of
8 th Grade Trip to Kennywood P	, ,
HS Boys Bask. Trip to Sherrod HS Volleyball Trip to YSU for C	•

, ,	•	Luray, VA May 16 th –	•
Motion by The president declared t			
8.C.) Approve Open Er PROPOSED RESOLUTION that the Board of Educat Aiden Snyder Paige Snyder	I: It is the recomm ion approve the foll Boardman	endation of the Super owing students for op Grade 5	

Motion by _____ and Seconded by _____ The president declared the resolution ____, ___ aye(s) to ____ nay(s).

8.D.) Approve Mahoning Valley Regional Agreement

PROPOSED RESOLUTION: It is the recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools that the Board of Education approve the Mahoning Valley Regional Council of Government Services Agreement, as attached.

5.

Motion by	and Seconded by	<i></i>	
The president declared the resolut	ion,	aye(s) to _	nay(s).

8.E.) Approve Addendum to the Academic Honors Diploma

PROPOSED RESOLUTION: It is the recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools that the Board of Education approve the Addendum to the Academic Honors Diploma, as attached.

Motion by	and Seconded by	y	
The president declared the resoluti	on,	_ aye(s) to _	nay(s).

8.F) Approve MOU with Columbiana County Emergency Management Agency

that the Board of Education appr	ove the	Memora	ndum of Understa	anding with	
Columbiana County Emergency N	Managem	nent Age	ncy, as attached	•	
Motion by	and S	econded	by		
The president declared the resolu	ution	_	ave(s) to	nav(s).	

PROPOSED RESOLUTION: It is the recommendation of the Superintendent of Schools